sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

Sunshine Coast Friday 4 June, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CHANGE EXCHANGE Maiden Handicap

1600 metres

01

02
03
04
06

07

08
09

Jakkalberry Finn (NZ)(David
Vandyke)

Not Too Hard (NZ)(Billy Healey)

Skagerak (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Baron Semedi(Barry Gill)

Enterprise Maximus(Michael
Lakey)

Atomic Bomb(Matthew John
Dunn)

Dame Margot(Chris Anderson)
Fiorente Star(Barry Lockwood)

$22000

Ryan Maloney

James Orman
Luke Dittman

Girish Goomany

Ms Samantha
Collett

Micheal Hellyer

Ben Thompson
Mark Du Plessis

2 ENDED LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
1600 metres QTIS: $34000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02
03

04

05

06
07

08
09
10

Chelimo(Natalie McCall)

Clairvue Jet(Trevor Thomas)

Conquering Dreams(Garnett
Taylor)

French Whisper(Paul
Butterworth)

Glashabee(Kenneth Deacon)

Voight(Garnett Taylor)

Craiglea Clinkers(Krystle
Johnston)

Lazarette(Chris Munce)
Spill Queen(Melissa Taylor)
Spirit's Charm(Dale Groves)

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Michael Cahill
Ryan Wiggins

Chris Caserta

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

Ben Thompson

Jackson
Murphy

Larry Cassidy
Mark Du Plessis
Robbie Fradd

1000 metres QTIS: $34000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
03
04
05
06
07
08

Maximum Output(Stuart Kendrick)

Licence To Thrill(Pat Duff)
Single Malt(Tony Haydon)

Super Shares(Barry Baldwin)

Dembe(Kelly Schweida)

Windom(Sharryn Livingstone)

Brazetti(Stuart Kendrick)

James Orman
Ms Kate Cowan
Michael Cahill
Mark Du Plessis
Ron Stewart
Corey Bayliss
Luke Tarrant

02:20PM

4

= W Ul o

02:57PM

2

10

7

4
9
2

10
7

59.0

57.0
57.0
55.5
54.5

54.0

54.0
54.0

57.0

57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

KUNDA PARK AUTO QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
03:34PM

58.5
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5
56.0

10  Sounds Divine(Gary Doughty) Matthew
McGillivray

11 Sweet Margot May(Natalie Ms Tiffani
McCall) Brooker

12 Laide(Barry Lockwood) Ms Stephanie
Thornton

14 Miss Piper(Chris Munce) Larry Cassidy

1

8

11

6

56.0

56.0

55.5

55.0

INKSPOT PRINTERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $34000, Non QTIS: $12000

01 Uncommon James(Steven O'Dea  Ben Thompson
& Matthew Hoysted)

02 Dare To Share(Kelly Schweida) Les Tilley
03 Red Vodka(Kevin Kemp) Nathan
Fazackerley

04  So Silent(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman
05 Western Wall(John Johnston) Luke Tarrant
06 Pubs And Kisses(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

07 Amisfield(Toby & Trent Edmonds)  Ryan Maloney
11  Elbowvalley Dancer(Jack Brown) Gregory
Walters

12 She Shall Rule(John Symons & Jaden Lloyd

Sheila Laxon)

13 Emmy Regina(Daiki Chujo) Andrew Spinks

14  Nizhoni Lass(Robert Heathcote) Taylor Marshall

PORT CITY AIR CONDITIONING Maiden Plate

1200 metres $22000
01 Roaring Spirit(Barry Baldwin) Mark Du Plessis
03  Zephyr Cruiser(Debbie Newham)  Ben Thompson
04  Arcarius (NZ)(Tony Pike) Michael Cahill
05 Comments(Chris Munce) Ryan Wiggins
07 Kick Hi(Barry Gill) Girish Goomany
08 Right Reason(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman
09 Sam's A Natural(Jack Brown) Gregory
Walters
10 Gala Rain(Lindsay Gough) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
11 Twogoboom(Stephanie Sixtus) Nathan
Thomas

04:12PM

2

11
10

04:50PM

11

10

58.5

58.0
58.0

58.0
58.0
57.5

57.0
55.5

55.5

55.0
55.0

57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

55.5

55.5

12

14

Calathiel(Bette Harden) Ms Stephanie

Thornton
Think She's Good (NZ)(Tony Jake Bayliss
Gollan)

6 CHEMIST WAREHOUSE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1200 metres $22000
02 Beau Arrow(Matthew John Dunn) Nathan
Fazackerley
03  Westham(Tony Gollan) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
04 Carillon(David Vandyke) Micheal Hellyer
05 Moscini(Louise White) Scott Galloway
06 All Stars(Mark Renehan) Ben Thompson
07  Brocky(Liam Birchley) Ryan Wiggins
08 Devillain(Pat Duff) Taylor Marshall
09 The Diamond(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Maloney
10  Magic Lad(Trevor Miller) Marnu
Potgieter
11 Palicki(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Jaden Lloyd
13 Rock On Destiny(Kim Anderson) Andrew Spinks
14 Miss Makepeace(Michael Adam Sewell

Hemmings)

7

8

55.0

55.0

05:25PM

8

14

10
12

13

60.5

60.0

59.5
59.0
58.5
58.5
57.5
57.5
56.5

56.0
54.0
54.0

7 I LOVE TURF PROVINCIAL STAYERS - HEAT - BENCHMARK 75

Handicap

2400 metres $30000

01 Savvy Oak (NZ)(Robert Taylor Marshall

Heathcote)

02  Sugar Buzz(Brenton Andrew) Les Tilley

03  Accessory(Josh Sweeney) Matthew
McGillivray

04 Lady Solerno(Ronald Cameron) Larry Cassidy

05 Thatfridayfeeling (NZ)(Michael Micheal Hellyer

06
07
08
09

10

Lakey)

Edinburgh(Bevan Laming) Michael Cahill
Isabella's Spring(Barry Lockwood)  Sean Cormack
Scilago(Leon Elliott) Andrew Spinks
Dutch Delight (NZ)(John Symons Jaden Lloyd

& Sheila Laxon)
He's the Deel(Nicole Luke) Anthony Allen

06:00PM

5

11

12
13

59.0

57.5
57.0

55.0
55.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0




11  Sino Defeat(Paul Butterworth) Chris Caserta 6 54.0

12 Bold Delago(Gordon Hay) Ms Stephanie 3 54.0
Thornton

13 Chief Command(David Scanes) Ron Stewart 10 54.0

8 KSCH CRANES HOISTS RIGGING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
1000 metres $22000 06:30PM

01 Final Declaration(Kacy Fogden) Sheriden 2 60.0
Tomlinson

04 Tourmaster(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman 1 60.0

05 Bounty Hunter(John Johnston) Brad Pengelly 8 59.5

07  One More Pinot(Chris Munce) Brad Stewart 11 59.5

08 Miss Twenty Two(Stuart Kendrick) Jake Bayliss 3 58.0

11 Single Skip(Matt Boland) Jaden Lloyd 9 57.0

12 Vogue Rock(Liam Birchley) Ben Thompson 5 57.0

13 Who Shot Maggie(Courtney Ryan Maloney 6 57.0

Tyrell)

15 Danites(Bevan Laming) Michael Cahill 12 56.5

16  The Bumblebee(Stephanie Sixtus) Nathan 16 56.0
Thomas

18 (EM)She's a Mitzy(Carolyn Hickey) Ms Minonette 23 54.0
Kennedy

19 (EM)Fearless Queen(Pat Duff) Ms Kate Cowan 7 54.0

21 (EM)Dreamalina(Des Trindall) Ms Miki Nakao 4 54.0

22 (EM)Sentimental Miss(Trevor Sean Cormack 17 54.0

Thomas)
23 (EM)Onaroll(Stephanie Sixtus) Adam Sewell 14 54.0
9 JAMES ACKERMAN MEMORIAL Class 1 Handicap
1400 metres $22000 07:02PM
01 Sedgemoor(David Vandyke) Ryan Maloney 4 59.0

02  Tribute King (NZ)(Shaune Ritchie Brad Stewart 9 58.5
& Colm Murray)

03 Sequoideae (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick)  James Orman 12 57.5

04 Looks Like (NZ)(Paul Duncan) Luke Tarrant 5 57.0
05 Bauhinia Beans(Danny Bougoure)  Anthony Allen 1 56.5
06 Belistic Man(Trevor Miller) Nathan 11 56.0
Fazackerley
07 Ruby's Lad(Paul Butterworth) Chris Caserta 7 56.0
08 Vampirina Diamond(Billy Healey) = Ben Thompson 2 56.0
10  Thrasher(Chris Waller) Ron Stewart 3 55.0
12 Mystic Brook(Michael Hemmings) Adam Sewell 8 54.0

13 Carlton Star(Ron Drysdale) Girish Goomany 13 54.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




